
ADD Business Group Pty Ltd 12
Aeris Resources Limited 45
Aggreko 101
Agnico Eagle Mines Limited 75
Alicanto Minerals Limited 65
Allkem Limited 98
ALS 9
Alto Metals Limited 140
AngloGold Ashanti Ltd 67
Antipa Minerals 118
Ardea Resources Limited 92
Astral Resources NL FC7
Ausgold Limited 116
Austin Engineering 95
Australia’s Paydirt 11
Australian Rare Earths  
Limited FC13
Australian Underground  
Drilling 63
Australian Vanadium Limited 132
AuTECO Minerals Limited 96
Azure Minerals Limited 133
BASF Australia Ltd 141
Bellavista Resources FC19
Bellevue Gold 29
BGC Cement & Lime 17
BHP Nickel West 50
Black Cat Syndicate Limited 89
Blackstone Minerals Limited FC2
Boab Metals Limited 60
Brightstar Resources Limited FC9
Bureau Veritas Minerals 20
Canaccord Genuity 124 & 125
Caprice Resources Ltd FC3
Carey Group Holdings 35
Carnaby Resources Ltd 15
Caspin Resources Limited FC4
Cazaly Resources Limited 54
Centaurus Metals Limited 2
Chalice Mining 94
Clarke Energy 76
Como Engineers Pty Ltd 42
Curtin WA School of Mines 46
Cygnus Metals Limited 122
DDH1 Limited 82
De Grey Mining 120
Deloitte 10
Delta Lithium 129
Deterra Royalties Limited 137
Downhole Surveys 113
Dreadnought Resources Ltd 74
Duketon Mining Limited 68
Eagle Mountain Mining  
Limited 135
ECG Engineering 19
Element 25 Limited 106
Emerald Resources NL 77
Encounter Resources Limited 108
Energy Power Systems  
Australia (EPSA) 28
Evident Australia 139
Evolution Mining 130
Falcon Metals Ltd FC15
Far East Capital 56
Fenix Resources Limited 53

Galan Lithium Limited 104
Galena Mining Limited 41
Gascoyne Resources Limited 31
Gateway Mining Limited 39
Gekko Systems 4
Genesis Minerals Limited 69
Geological Survey of Victoria 18
Geological Survey of  
Western Australia 84
Geoscience Australia 34
Global Lithium Resources 
Limited 3
Gold Fields Limited 5
Gold Road Resources 87
Government of  
South Australia 61
Great Boulder Resources FC8
Greatland 71
Haines Surveys 119
Hammer Metals Ltd FC11
Hastings Technology Metals 
Limited 123
Hays Specialist Recruitment  
Pty Ltd 107
HiSeis Pty Ltd 59
Horizon Minerals Limited 114
IGO Limited 131
Intertek Minerals 117
Jervois Global Limited 128
Jindalee Resources Limited 138
K92 Mining Inc. 91
Kal Tire Mining Tire Group 99
Kalamazoo Resources Limited 83
Karora Resources 33
Kin Mining NL 127
Kingsgate Consolidated  
Limited 7
Konkera Corporate 37
Lefroy Exploration Limited 43
Leo Lithium Ltd 72
Lindian Resources Limited 102
Liontown Resources 70
Lucapa Diamond Company  
Limited FC5
Lunnon Metals Limited 52
Lynas Rare Earths Ltd 134
MACA 85
Macmahon 14
Magnetic Resources NL 126
Mamba Exploration Limited FC17
Matsa Resources Limited 103
Medallion Metals Ltd 121
METS Engineering 23
Micromine 86
MineARC Systems 78
MiningNews.net 44
MLG Oz 27
Moho Resources Ltd FC6
MPI 21
Musgrave Minerals Ltd 22
Neometals Ltd 112
NickelSearch Limited FC12
Northern Minerals Limited 73
NRW Holdings 55
Ora Banda Mining Limited 64
OzAurum Resources Limited FC18

Ozland Mining Services 115
Panoramic Resources Ltd 58
Pantoro Limited 100
Patriot Battery Metals 136
Peel Mining Limited 109
Perenti 110
Pilbara Minerals 81
Poseidon Nickel Limited 38
PYBAR Mining Services 8
Ramelius Resources Limited 48
Rapid Crushing & Screening 
Contractors Pty Ltd 1
Red 5 Limited 88
Regis Resources Ltd 57
Rowe Scientific Pty Ltd 32
Rox Resources Limited FC16
Rumble Resources Ltd 13
S&P Global Market Intelligence 16
S2 Resources Ltd 80
Sandvik Mining and Rock  
Solutions 47
Saturn Metals Limited FC14

SGS Australia Pty Ltd 51
SRG Global  25
SRK Consulting 93
St George Mining Limited 111
Stavely Minerals Limited 36
Strandline Resources  
Limited 90
Teck Australia Pty Ltd 66
The Perth Mint 79
Topdrill 49
Venture Minerals Limited 62
VM Drilling 40
Warriedar Resources  
Limited FC1
West African Resources Ltd 26
Westgold Resources  
Limited 6
WesTrac Pty Ltd 105
Widgie Nickel Ltd FC10
Wood Australia Pty Ltd 30
Wyloo Metals 24
Xylem 97

2023 EXHIBITORS & FLOOR PLAN BY COMPANY



1 Rapid Crushing & Screening 
Contractors Pty Ltd

2 Centaurus Metals Limited
3 Global Lithium Resources 

Limited
4 Gekko Systems
5 Gold Fields Limited
6 Westgold Resources Limited
7 Kingsgate Consolidated 

Limited
8 PYBAR Mining Services
9 ALS
10 Deloitte
11 Australia’s Paydirt
12 ADD Business Group Pty Ltd
13 Rumble Resources Ltd
14 Macmahon
15 Carnaby Resources Ltd
16 S&P Global Market 

Intelligence
17 BGC Cement & Lime
18 Geological Survey of Victoria
19 ECG Engineering
20 Bureau Veritas Minerals
21 MPI
22 Musgrave Minerals Ltd
23 METS Engineering
24 Wyloo Metals
25 SRG Global 
26 West African Resources Ltd
27 MLG Oz
28 Energy Power Systems 

Australia (EPSA)
29 Bellevue Gold
30 Wood Australia Pty Ltd
31 Gascoyne Resources Limited
32 Rowe Scientific Pty Ltd
33 Karora Resources
34 Geoscience Australia
35 Carey Group Holdings
36 Stavely Minerals Limited
37 Konkera Corporate
38 Poseidon Nickel Limited
39 Gateway Mining Limited
40 VM Drilling
41 Galena Mining Limited
42 Como Engineers Pty Ltd
43 Lefroy Exploration Limited
44 MiningNews.net
45 Aeris Resources Limited
46 Curtin WA School of Mines
47 Sandvik Mining and Rock 

Solutions
48 Ramelius Resources Limited
49 Topdrill
50 BHP Nickel West
51 SGS Australia Pty Ltd
52 Lunnon Metals Limited
53 Fenix Resources Limited
54 Cazaly Resources Limited
55 NRW Holdings
56 Far East Capital
57 Regis Resources Ltd
58 Panoramic Resources Ltd
59 HiSeis Pty Ltd
60 Boab Metals Limited

61 Government of South 
Australia

62 Venture Minerals Limited
63 Australian Underground 

Drilling
64 Ora Banda Mining Limited
65 Alicanto Minerals Limited
66 Teck Australia Pty Ltd
67 AngloGold Ashanti Ltd
68 Duketon Mining Limited
69 Genesis Minerals Limited
70 Liontown Resources
71 Greatland
72 Leo Lithium Ltd
73 Northern Minerals Limited
74 Dreadnought Resources Ltd
75 Agnico Eagle Mines Limited
76 Clarke Energy
77 Emerald Resources NL
78 MineARC Systems
79 The Perth Mint
80 S2 Resources Ltd
81 Pilbara Minerals
82 DDH1 Limited
83 Kalamazoo Resources  

Limited
84 Geological Survey of  

Western Australia
85 MACA
86 Micromine
87 Gold Road Resources
88 Red 5 Limited
89 Black Cat Syndicate Limited
90 Strandline Resources Limited
91 K92 Mining Inc.
92 Ardea Resources Limited
93 SRK Consulting
94 Chalice Mining
95 Austin Engineering
96 AuTECO Minerals Limited
97 Xylem
98 Allkem Limited
99 Kal Tire Mining Tire Group
100 Pantoro Limited
101 Aggreko
102 Lindian Resources Limited
103 Matsa Resources Limited
104 Galan Lithium Limited
105 WesTrac Pty Ltd
106 Element 25 Limited
107 Hays Specialist Recruitment 

Pty Ltd
108 Encounter Resources Limited
109 Peel Mining Limited
110 Perenti
111 St George Mining Limited
112 Neometals Ltd
113 Downhole Surveys
114 Horizon Minerals Limited
115 Ozland Mining Services
116 Ausgold Limited
117 Intertek Minerals
118 Antipa Minerals
119 Haines Surveys
120 De Grey Mining
121 Medallion Metals Ltd

122 Cygnus Metals Limited
123 Hastings Technology Metals 

Limited
124 Canaccord Genuity
125 Canaccord Genuity
126 Magnetic Resources NL
127 Kin Mining NL
128 Jervois Global Limited
129 Delta Lithium
130 Evolution Mining
131 IGO Limited
132 Australian Vanadium Limited
133 Azure Minerals Limited
134 Lynas Rare Earths Ltd
135 Eagle Mountain Mining 

Limited
136 Patriot Battery Metals
137 Deterra Royalties Limited
138 Jindalee Resources Limited
139 Evident Australia
140 Alto Metals Limited
141 BASF Australia Ltd

FC1 Warriedar Resources  
Limited

FC2 Blackstone Minerals Limited
FC3 Caprice Resources Ltd
FC4 Caspin Resources Limited
FC5 Lucapa Diamond Company 

Limited
FC6 Moho Resources Ltd
FC7 Astral Resources NL
FC8 Great Boulder Resources
FC9 Brightstar Resources Limited
FC10 Widgie Nickel Ltd
FC11 Hammer Metals Ltd
FC12 NickelSearch Limited
FC13 Australian Rare Earths  

Limited
FC14 Saturn Metals Limited
FC15 Falcon Metals Ltd
FC16 Rox Resources Limited
FC17 Mamba Exploration Limited
FC18 OzAurum Resources Limited
FC19 Bellavista Resources
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